
Contact Human Resources at 858-6103 should you have any questions or concerns. 
 

 

M E M O R A N D U M  
 

 

T O:   All Staff 

F R O M:  Judy Fachko, Assistant Deputy Director - Human Resources 

S U B J E C T:  2026 Holidays 

D A T E:   

 
 
According to applicable collective bargaining agreements and benefit packages, the 
following is a list of the year 2026 holidays, including the date on which they fall or 
the date B&ECPL observes them. 
 

HOLIDAY    DATE    DAY                              . 
New Year’s Day*   January 1, 2026  Thursday 
Martin Luther King, Jr. Day  January 19, 2026  Monday  
Presidents’ Day   February 16, 2026  Monday 
Good Friday    April 3, 2026    Friday 
Memorial Day    May 25, 2026   Monday 
Juneteenth Independence Day June 19, 2026   Friday 
Independence Day**   July 3, 2026   Friday 
Labor Day    September 7, 2026  Monday 
Veterans Day    November 11, 2026  Wednesday   
Thanksgiving Day   November 26, 2026  Thursday 
Christmas Day***   December 25, 2026   Friday 

 

*The Central Library and Buffalo branch locations will open 8:00 AM to 4:00 PM New Year’s Eve, 
Thursday, 12/31/2026 and will be closed on New Year’s Day, Friday, 1/1/2027.  
 
 **Saturday, July 4, 2026 Central Library and Buffalo branch locations will be closed.  
 
***The Central Library and Buffalo branch locations will be open 8:00 AM to 4:00 PM on Christmas 
Eve, Thursday, 12/24/2026 and will be closed on Christmas Day, Friday, 12/25/2026.   
 
 


